ENGESHI RSN

A

O 0 1N Ul

11
11A
12
13
14
15
15A
16
17
18
19
19A

20
21
22
23
24
25
25A
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

290

620

540

925

204

918

733

636

939

748

95

190

Thursday, August 5, 2021
10:00 a.m.

ASB Fine Harness Open

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

ASB Show Pleasure Driving

Morgan Park Saddle Junior Horse

Open Walk and Trot Pleasure All Ages
HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Morgan Pleasure Driving Open

ASB English Country Pleasure 17 & Under

Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Training Tack

ASB Three Gaited Open

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 18 & Over
Open Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open
A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under

Morgan English Pleasure Ladies Amateur

Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Open
Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open

Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk & Trot
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Prospect

10 Minute Break - Ring Drag

Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age
A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages
ASB Countty Pleasure Driving

Roadster Pony to Bike Open

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under
Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR

Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open
HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
ASB Three Gaited Park Open
A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under
ASB Western Country Pleasure

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
ASB Park Pleasure Open

Morgan English Pleasure Open

Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
Open Western Pleasure Open

ASB English Country Pleasure 18 & Over
Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Morgan Western Pleasure Open

ASB Five Gaited Open

SILENT AUCTION SATURDAY

Auction will close Saturday at 12 Noon
Look and Bid on ALL auction items at
www.32auctions.com/DQCHS2021

To donate to the auction please call any of the following:
Skylar Dupree 303-502-0461 ot email skyltrdupree@yahoo.com
Kristin Cohagen 847-373-3117 or email kristincohagen@gmail.com
Tina Spiliotis 303-946-8825 ot email spili2@comcast.net
Stacey Kippet-Petrelli 303-619-8699 or email Stacey0975@aol.com

We are happy to pick-up any donation!

GET YOUR RINGSIDE TABLES IN THE
CHAMPIONS CLUB!

Enjoy watching ALL the action at the horse show from your very own
Ringside Table (snacks will be provided during each session courtesy of The Spiliotis Family)

$200 PER TABLE FOR THE ENTIRE SHOW

Tables are assigned on a first come, first served basis
Reserve your table today — Contact Stacey Kipper-Perrelli
303.619.8699
Stacey0975@aol.com
7033 South Versailles Street
Aurora, CO 80016



40
41
42
43
43A
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
63A
62
65A
64
63B
66
65B
67
68A
69
71A
70
68B
72
71B
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79A
80
81
82

949

629

305

549

299

198

104

741

1329

1337

951

1327

3006
3026

Friday, August 6, 2021
10:00 a.m.

Open Lead Line Youth

Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur

Academy English/Western Showmanship

A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under

Open Walk and Trot Pleasure All Ages Championship
Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur

Academy English/Western Equitation

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Saddle & Bridle's ASB Shatner Western Pleasure Class
Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Academy English/Western Showmanship Championship
Morgan English Pleasure Amateur

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

Academy English/Western Equitation Championship
Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup Walk & Trot 10 & Under
Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

USEF Saddle Seat Medal 17 & Under

UPHA Three Year Old & Under Park Pleasure Classic

10 Minute Break - Ring Drag

Saddlebred Futurity Two Year Old In Harness Open

Roadster Pony to Bike Amateur

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot - Section A

TBA — Open English Pleasure 17 & Under

Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot - Section A

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot - Section B

Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under

Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot - Section B

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot Championship - Section A
Saddle & Bridle's ASB Hunter Seat Classic

Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot Championship - Section A
HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot Championship - Section B
Open Western Pleasure Training Tack

Academy English/Westetn Equitation Walk & Trot Championship - Section B
Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Walk & Trot 10 & Under

AHA Western Horsemanship JTR

Saddle & Bridle's ASB Pleasure Equitation Medallion Class

Academy Equitation on the Line Walk and Trot 10 & Under

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

Academy Equitation on the line Walk and Trot 10 & Under Championship
Saddlebred Futurity Three Year Old Under Saddle Open

UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Rider Walk & Trot with Assistance

Arabian Ranch Hortse Riding Open

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open

Open Ranch Horse Riding

83
84

85
86
87

88

89
90
91

92

93

94
95
96

97
98

99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110

111
112

Saturday, August 7, 2021
10:00 a.m.

COLORADO SADDLEBRED STATE CHAMPIONSHIP DAY

ASB Fine Harness Championship
ASB Country Pleasure Driving State Championship
Fanning the Flame Perpetual Trophy
291 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship
ASB Three Gaited Open State Championship
CH Starmaket's Bouquet Perpetual Trophy & WC CH Renowned SC Perpetual
Trophy
Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk & Trot State Championship
P.S. More Magic Perpetual Trophy & Doug Eberhard Memorial Perpetual
Trophy
541 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship
Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship
Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Championship

15 Minute Break - Ring Drag

ASB Show Pleasure Driving State Championship
Callaway's Carillon Perpetual Trophy
ASB Three Gaited Park Open State Championship
Ritz's Star Status Perpetual Trophy
191 Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship
ASB English Country Pleasure State Championship
The Casino Queen Perpetual Trophy, The Parker Family Perpetual Trophy, &
The Wanda Jones Memorial Perpetual Trophy
300 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure State Championship
Best Bourbon Yet Perpetual Trophy
Morgan English Pleasure Championship
621 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open Championship
ASB Park Pleasure Open State Championship
The Burt Family Perpetual Trophy

Murr Family Scholarship Presentation
Ring Drag

Roadster Pony to Bike Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure State Championship
Charismatic Perpetual Trophy
199 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship
Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Championship
96 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship
ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure State Championship
The Riptide SAF Memorial Perpetual Trophy & The Undulata's Heir Perpetual
Trophy
CH Great Pretender Perpetual Trophy
Open Western Pleasure Championship
734 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under State Championship
Hilary McNeish Perpetual Trophy
Morgan Western Pleasure Championship
ASB Five Gaited Open State Championship
CH Callaway's Ariel Perpetual Trophy & Callaway's Millennium Lady
Perpetual Trophy
Martin Cocktiel Perpetual Trophy

CASHA Juvenile High Point Champion & Reserve Champion Presentation



