

## Thursday, August 5, 2021 10:00 a.m.

1		10D i ne Hamess Open
2	290	Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
3		ASB Show Pleasure Driving
4		Morgan Park Saddle Junior Horse
4A		Open Walk and Trot Pleasure All Ages
5	620	HA/AA Western Pleasure Open
6	020	Morgan Pleasure Driving Open
7		ASB English Country Pleasure 17 & Under
8		Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Training Tack
9		
10	540	ASB Three Gaited Open
11	340	HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
		ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 18 & Over
11A		Open Western Pleasure 18 & Under
12	025	Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open
13	925	A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation 18 & Under
14		ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
15		Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under
15A		Morgan English Pleasure Ladies Amateur
16	20.4	Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Open
17	204	Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
18		Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open
19		Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk & Trot
19A		ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Prospect
		10 Minute Break - Ring Drag
20		
20	018	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age
21	918	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages
21 22	918	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving
21 22 23		Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open
21 22 23 24	918 733	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
21 22 23 24 25		Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under
21 22 23 24 25 25A		Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26	733	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27		Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28	733 636	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29	733	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30	733 636 939	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31	733 636	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32	733 636 939	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33	733 636 939 748	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34	733 636 939	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35	733 636 939 748	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Open Western Pleasure Open
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36	733 636 939 748	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open Open Western Pleasure Open ASB English Country Pleasure 18 & Over
21 22 23 24 25 25A 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35	733 636 939 748	Morgan In-Hand Stallion Any Age A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH, All Ages ASB Country Pleasure Driving Roadster Pony to Bike Open HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure 17 & Under Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Open HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Three Gaited Park Open A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Not to Jump 18 & Under ASB Western Country Pleasure HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse ASB Park Pleasure Open Morgan English Pleasure Open Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Open Western Pleasure Open

ASB Five Gaited Open

39

ASB Fine Harness Open

## **SILENT AUCTION SATURDAY**

Auction will close Saturday at 12 Noon Look and Bid on ALL auction items at www.32auctions.com/DQCHS2021

To donate to the auction please call any of the following: Skylar Dupree 303-502-0461 or email skylrdupree@yahoo.com Kristin Cohagen 847-373-3117 or email kristincohagen@gmail.com Tina Spiliotis 303-946-8825 or email spili2@comcast.net Stacey Kipper-Perrelli 303-619-8699 or email Stacey0975@aol.com

### We are happy to pick-up any donation!

# GET YOUR RINGSIDE TABLES IN THE CHAMPIONS CLUB!

Enjoy watching ALL the action at the horse show from your very own Ringside Table (snacks will be provided during each session courtesy of The Spiliotis Family)

### \$200 PER TABLE FOR THE ENTIRE SHOW

Tables are assigned on a first come, first served basis
Reserve your table today – Contact Stacey Kipper-Perrelli
303.619.8699
Stacey0975@aol.com
7033 South Versailles Street
Aurora, CO 80016

### Saturday, August 7, 2021 10:00 a.m.

#### COLORADO SADDLEBRED STATE CHAMPIONSHIP DAY

					COLORADO SADDLEBRED STATE CHAMPIONSHIP DAY
		Friday, August 6, 2021	0.0		100 51 11
		10:00 a.m.	83		ASB Fine Harness Championship
			84		ASB Country Pleasure Driving State Championship
40		Open Lead Line Youth			Fanning the Flame Perpetual Trophy
41		Morgan Pleasure Driving Amateur	85	291	Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
42		Academy English/Western Showmanship	86		Morgan Pleasure Driving Championship
43	949	A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under	87		ASB Three Gaited Open State Championship
	949	1 2	0,		CH Starmaker's Bouquet Perpetual Trophy & WC CH Renowned SC Perpetual
43A		Open Walk and Trot Pleasure All Ages Championship			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
44		Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur	00		Trophy
45		Academy English/Western Equitation	88		Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk & Trot State Championship
46	629	HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR			P.S. More Magic Perpetual Trophy & Doug Eberhard Memorial Perpetual
47		Saddle & Bridle's ASB Shatner Western Pleasure Class			Trophy
48	305	Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse	89	541	HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship
49		Academy English/Western Showmanship Championship	90		Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship
50		Morgan English Pleasure Amateur	91		Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Championship
51	549	HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR			
52		Academy English/Western Equitation Championship			15 Minute Break - Ring Drag
53	299	Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR			
54	2))		92		ASB Show Pleasure Driving State Championship
		Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup Walk & Trot 10 & Under			Callaway's Carillon Perpetual Trophy
55	400	Morgan Western Pleasure Amateur	93		ASB Three Gaited Park Open State Championship
56	198	Arabian Western Pleasure ATR			Ritz's Star Status Perpetual Trophy
57		USEF Saddle Seat Medal 17 & Under	94	191	Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
58		UPHA Three Year Old & Under Park Pleasure Classic	95		Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship
			96		ASB English Country Pleasure State Championship
		10 Minute Break - Ring Drag	70		The Casino Queen Perpetual Trophy, The Parker Family Perpetual Trophy, &
59		Saddlebred Futurity Two Year Old In Harness Open	07	200	The Wanda Jones Memorial Perpetual Trophy
60		Roadster Pony to Bike Amateur	97	300	Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship
61	104	Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR	98		ASB Hunter Country Pleasure State Championship
63A		Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot - Section A			Best Bourbon Yet Perpetual Trophy
62		TBA – Open English Pleasure 17 & Under	99		Morgan English Pleasure Championship
65A		Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot - Section A	100	621	HA/AA Western Pleasure Open Championship
64	741	HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR	101		ASB Park Pleasure Open State Championship
63B	,	Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot - Section B			The Burt Family Perpetual Trophy
66		Saddle Seat Equitation UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under			
65B		Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot - Section B			Murr Family Scholarship Presentation
	1220				Ring Drag
67	1329	Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR			
68A		Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot Championship - Section A	102		Roadster Pony to Bike Championship
69		Saddle & Bridle's ASB Hunter Seat Classic	103		ASB Western Country Pleasure State Championship
71A		Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot Championship - Section A			Charismatic Perpetual Trophy
70	1337	HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR	104	199	Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship
68B		Academy English/Western Showmanship Walk & Trot Championship - Section B	105	.,,	Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Championship
72		Open Western Pleasure Training Tack	106	96	Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship
71B		Academy English/Western Equitation Walk & Trot Championship - Section B	107	90	
73		Open English Pleasure Saddle Seat or Hunter Seat Walk & Trot 10 & Under	107		ASB Three Gaited Show Pleasure State Championship
74	951	AHA Western Horsemanship JTR			The Riptide SAF Memorial Perpetual Trophy & The Undulata's Heir Perpetual
75	751	Saddle & Bridle's ASB Pleasure Equitation Medallion Class			Trophy
76		Academy Equitation on the Line Walk and Trot 10 & Under			CH Great Pretender Perpetual Trophy
	1227	7 1	108		Open Western Pleasure Championship
77 70	1327	Arabian Western Pleasure JTR	109	734	HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
78		Academy Equitation on the line Walk and Trot 10 & Under Championship	110		Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under State Championship
79		Saddlebred Futurity Three Year Old Under Saddle Open			Hilary McNeish Perpetual Trophy
79A		UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Rider Walk & Trot with Assistance	111		Morgan Western Pleasure Championship
80	3006	Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open	112		ASB Five Gaited Open State Championship
81	3026	HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Open			CH Callaway's Ariel Perpetual Trophy & Callaway's Millennium Lady
82		Open Ranch Horse Riding			Perpetual Trophy
					Martin Cockriel Perpetual Trophy
					marini ouckiici i cipetuai 110piiy